

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26327/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 09/09/2011 in SCA No.10294/2011  
of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

SHREE NANI MARAD SEVA SAHKARI MANDALI L. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 22/09/2011 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Meenakshi Arora,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv. (mentioned)  
Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

By consent of both the parties, list the matter on  
11.10.2011.

( Ravi P. Verma )  
AR-cum-PS

( M.S. Negi )  
Court Master