

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner(s) on
instructions, seeks permission of this Court to
withdraw these petitions.

Permission sought for is granted.

The special leave petitions are disposed of as
withdrawn.

As a sequel to above order, all applications
stand disposed of.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Vinod Kulvi]
Asstt. Registrar